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DetailsStyle for Less from Lilly Rocket

Great sellers, excellent margin opportunities, lots of 
styles to choose from.  Perfect for resorts, beach 
shops, boutiques, casinos, and other tourist 
destinations.

Ships from Las Vegas, NV.

Lilly Rocket represented by Pink Pony Industries

• Sold in convenient pre-packs
• 12 or 24 piece depending on style

Sales Contact
Pink Pony Industries
Arlene Skinner
arlene@pinkponyind.com
Ryan Skinner
ryan@pinkponyind.com
Kim Goss
kim@pinkponyind.com
Gerrie Goss
gerrie@pinkponyind.com
Tawni Setniker
tawnis@rnsdesigns.com
Mark Williams
markw@rnsdesigns.com
info@pinkponyind.com
w w w . p i n k p o n y i n d . c o m

6, 12 or 24 piece depending on style



�	
���40

��2���� 

���3��9� 4! ��5�$	��4��2����

�0"A��40!64�



�0"A��40!64�

���3��9� 4! ��5��

�

����40�



�����40� ��-.���"9�! 



���
�40�


#0��01�4��9�	�2���� 



��
�
	�1.�3� ����
���$����

��50�����19���2��$
���1���� �$-�



About this product

Two Chest Flap Pockets
Button Closure
Two Front Pockets
Sherpa Plush Berber Lining
380gsm

Size: S-2XL (1-3-4-3-1)

Style: MFJ506

Details

Made in China
Care Instructions: Machine wash
Fabric: 55% Cotton / 45% Polyester
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